

4th and Final B/L

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Constr ⁿ of Road from				
	Pangpur Moriya Road to				
	Turki nut tala under				
	mmWSV (SL)				
Agency:-	Binod Kumar				
Government No:-	21/MMWSV/SIBD/2020-21				
Date of start:-	22.08.2020.				
Date of Completion:-	21.05.2021				
Date:-	9.21% below				
Date of Actual completion:-	10.05.2022.				
Date of entry:-					
Further Measurement					

Nil

~~Muzik~~ @ Chinnethang
 18-1-23
 ARE
 DL 17/04/23

Abstracted copy cost

1. Clearing & grubbing at Ravel

kernel - do-do-~~all~~ completely 0

P-16,	0.0702	Ac of	51137.38	1/100	35901.00
-------	--------	-------	----------	-------	----------

2. Pro & Birding working B-07 2

pillan do do all com plezo

Prob,	0.3	57 km	12610.90/km	4426.00
-------	-----	-------	-------------	---------

- (3) Consty of Embankment (width/lead)

1000m - for the all complete for

P-16,	448.12 m ³	196.92 m ³	88244.00
-------	-----------------------	-----------------------	----------

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.F		
11/10 Pro and applying track coat					
(RS1) — do — do all complete job					
P-18, 956.25 m ² of R 15.30/m ² — R					14631.00
12/11 Pro, laying & rolling 20mm thick					
M.S.S — do — do all complete job					
P-18, 956.25 m ² of R 250.23/m ² — R					2,39,282.00
13/16 Construct Sub-grade & shoulder					
— do — do all complete job					
P-18, 202.38 m ² of R 183.22/m ² — R					37080.00
14 Top, laying Hot applied Lead					
Marking — do — do all complete job					
P-19 70.20 m ² of R 859.46/m ² — R					60,334.00
15/19 Pro & Fixing K.M stone					
— do — do all complete job					
P-19, 01 No of 2352.67 each of					2353.00
16/ Pro & Fixing 200mm stone					
— do — do all complete job					
P-19, 02 Nos of 636.110 each of					1272.00
17/ Pro & Fixing traffic sign board					
— do — do all complete job					
P-18 00 R 20,92,934.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.A.R		
i/22 600 mm equilateral triangle					
p-19, 01 No of 350			9.62 each		3510.00
ii/23 600 mm Circular					
p-19, 01 No of 468			9.94 each		4690.00
iii/24 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
p-19, 01 No of 4569			1.12 each		4569.00
iv/24 800 x 600 mm Rectangular					
p-19, 01 No of 6520			1.82 each		6521.00
18/27 Proc fixing plate & direction					
board - do do all complete job					
p-19, 01 No of 10180			60 each		10181.00
19/29 planting of trees with one					
Year - do do all complete job					
p-20 26 Nos of 809			85 each		21056.00
20/17 Proc fixing Boundary pillar					
- do do all complete job					
p-20, 20 Nos of 521			00 each		10420.00
					R 21,53,880.00
Add GST @ 12% — (+) R					2,58,466.00
Add Labour Cost @ 10% — (+) R					21,539.00
Add S Fee @ 10% on cost of materials (1120%)					25,847.00
					R 24,59,733.00

Continuation

18-4-23
A/E

Chumphary
12/04/23
DE